
AI/ESY SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 BUS SCHEDULE 
BUS 499  - AM - Woodlawn Motor Coach 

STOP TIME LOCATION 
1. 7:47 AM Furnace Ave & Railroad Ave 
2. 7:49 AM Augustine Ave & Old Washington Rd 
3. 7:52 AM Elkridge Landing MS 
4. 7:55 AM Rowanberry Dr & Sandpiper Ct & Sandrise Ct. 
5. 7:57 AM Highland Ave & Loudon Ave 
6. 7:59 AM Ducketts Lane ES 
7. 8:05 AM Mayfield Woods MS 

 

BUS 499 – PM – Woodlawn Motor Coach 

STOP TIME LOCATION 
1. 11:15 AM Mayfield Woods MS 
2. 11:20 AM Highland Ave & Loudon Ave 
3. 11:24 AM Ducketts Lane ES 
4. 11:26 AM Rowanberry Dr & Sandpiper Ct & Sandrise Ct 
5. 11:29 AM Elkridge Landing MS 
6. 11:32 AM Augustine Ave & Old Washington Rd 
7. 11:34 AM Furnace Ave & Railroad Ave 

 

BUS 602 – AM – Tip Top Transportation 

STOP TIME LOCATION 
1. 7:48 AM Southampton Ct & Wesley Ln & Woodvale Pl 
2. 7:54 AM April Brook Cir & Soft Thunder Trl & Three Apple Downs 
3. 7:56 AM Each Leaf Ct & Tamar Dr 
4. 8:01 AM Deep Run ES 
5. 8:05 AM Mayfield Woods MS 

 

BUS 602 – PM – Tip Top Transportation 

1. 11:15 AM Mayfield Woods MS 
2. 11:19 AM Southampton Ct & Wesley Ln & Woodvale Pl 
3. 11:25 AM Deep Run ES 
4. 11:30 AM Each Leaf Ct & Tamar Dr 
5. 11:32 AM April Brook Cir & Soft Thunder Trl & Three Apple Downs 

 

BUS 643 – AM – Woodlawn Motor Coach 

1. 7:47 AM Hayshed Ln & Open Meadow Way 
2. 7:49 AM Autumn Ridge Dr & Tamar Dr 
3. 7:51 AM Flamepool Way & Tamar Dr 
4. 7:53 AM Tamar & Lambskin Ln 
5. 7:56 AM Phelps Luck ES 
6. 8:01 AM Falls Run Rd & Montgomery Run Rd 
7. 8:05 AM Mayfield Woods MS 

 

BUS 643 – PM – Woodlawn Motor Coach 

1. 11:15 AM Mayfield Woods MS 
2. 11:19 AM Falls Run Rd & Mongomery Run Rd 
3. 11:24 AM Phelps Luck ES 
4. 11:27 AM Tamar & Lambskin Ln 
5. 11:29 AM Flamepool Way & Tamar Dr 
6. 11:31 AM Autumn Ridge & Tamar Dr 
7. 11:33 AM Hayshed Ln & Open Meadow Way 

 

 



BUS 729 – AM – Tip Top Transportation 

1. 7:31 AM Hayshet Ln & Tamar Dr 
2. 7:35 AM Glenmar Rd & Morningside Ln 
3. 7:41 AM Bonnie Branch MS 
4. 7:45 AM Hunting Horn Dr & Lynn Ln & Mongomery Rd 
5. 7:47 AM Montgomery Rd & Rockburn Dr 
6. 7:50 AM Avalon Dr & Marshalee Dr 
7. 7:57 AM Landing Rd & Mongomery Rd 
8. 8:05 AM Mayfield Woods MS 

 

BUS 729 – PM – Tip Top Transportation 

1. 11:15 AM Mayfield Woods MS 
2. 11:23 AM Landing Rd & Montgomery Rd 
3. 11:30 AM Avalon Dr & Marshalee Dr 
4. 11:33 AM Montgomery Rd & Rockburn Dr 
5. 11:35 AM Hunting Horn Dr & Lynn Ln & Montgomery Rd 
6. 11:39 AM Bonnie Branch MS 
7. 11:45 AM Glenmar Rd & Morningside Ln 
8. 11:49 AM Hayshed Ln & Tamar Dr 

 


